®
Description
BEACON BMLTDL Series Lift
Tables are double long, high-
capacity heavy-duty Hydraulic
Platform Lifts with capacities of
30,000 to 60,000 lbs., travel
distances of 30 to 72 in. with

For Surface or
Pit Installation
BMLTDL-50-48-60144
Magnum™
BEACON Series BMLTDL Hydraulic Platform Lift
Beacon Industries, Inc. • 12300 Old Tesson Rd. • St. Louis, MO 63128-2247 USA
Phone: (314) 487-7600 Fax: (314) 487-0100
Cylinders
(qty.)
Selector Table for BMLTDL Series. Capacities 30,000 to 60,000 lbs.
Model Capacity
(pounds)
Axle Load**
Maximum
Concentrated
36” BMLTDL-30-36 30,000 22,500 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 16 52 32 5 2 7,200
BMLTDL-35-36 35,000 26,500 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 16 52 55 5 4 7,300
BMLTDL-40-36 40,000 30,000 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 20 56 55 5 4 7,500
BMLTDL-50-36 50,000 40,000 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 20 56 75 5 6 7,600
BMLTDL-60-36 60,000 48,000 48 x 120 72 x 168 48 x 120 20 56 75 5 6 7,800
48” BMLTDL-30-48 30,000 22,500 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 16 64 30 5 2 7,500
BMLTDL-35-48 35,000 26,500 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 16 64 55 5 4 7,700
BMLTDL-40-48 40,000 30,000 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 20 68 55 5 4 8,100
BMLTDL-50-48 50,000 40,000 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 20 68 75 5 6 8,300
BMLTDL-60-48 60,000 48,000 48 x 144 72 x 192 48 x 144 20 68 75 5 6 8,600
60” BMLTDL-30-60 30,000 22,500 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 16 76 45 5 2 8,000
BMLTDL-35-60 35,000 26,500 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 16 76 80 5 4 8,200
BMLTDL-40-60 40,000 30,000 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 20 80 80 5 4 8,400
BMLTDL-50-60 50,000 40,000 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 20 80 100 71⁄2 6 8,600
BMLTDL-60-60 60,000 48,000 48 x 168 72 x 216 48 x 168 20 80 100 71⁄2 6 9,000
72” BMLTDL-30-72 30,000 22,500 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 16 88 45 5 2 9,700
BMLTDL-35-72 35,000 26,500 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 16 88 80 5 4 9,900
BMLTDL-40-72 40,000 30,000 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 20 92 80 5 4 10,000
BMLTDL-50-72 50,000 40,000 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 20 92 100 71⁄2 6 10,200
BMLTDL-60-72 60,000 48,000 48 x 216 72 x 264 48 x 216 20 92 100 71⁄2 6 10,400
Height (Inches)
Lowered Raised
Approximate
Up Speeds